FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY

SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY16
( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2014 - June 30, 2015)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share
Anthropology

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Computer Science

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins

Inst of Molecular Biophysics

Mathematics

Physics

Psychology

Scientific Computing

Statistics

Total Department Share

College of Business

College Share
Department Share

Business Dean
Risk & Insurance
Total Department Share
College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share

Communication & Info Dean
Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst

School of Comm Sci & Disorders

Wednesday, October 21, 2015

% TOTAL
$6,600,003
36.96% $2,439,259
25% $609,815
75% $1,829,444
0.09% $1,573
16.11% $294,782
11.58% $211,893
1.36% $24,884
7.14% $130,579
16.62% $303,988
0.55% $10,083
3.78% $69,242
4.01% $73,365
11.23% $205,455
20.15% $368,672
4.68% $85,644
2.69% $49,285

100.00% $1,829,444
0.45% $29,726
25% $7,431
75% $22,294
98.51% $21,962
1.49% $333

100.00% $22,294
1.68% $110,752
25% $27,688
75% $83,064
31.47% $26,141
4.28% $3,558
44.03% $36,573
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

School of Communication
School of Library & Info Studi
Total Department Share
College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst
Total Department Share
College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Developmental Research School
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys
Education Dean
School of Teacher Education
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Challenger Learning Center
Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts
Electrical & Computer Engineer
Engineering Dean

Industrial & Manufacturing Eng
Mechanical Engineering

Total Department Share

Wednesday, October 21, 2015

%

0.09%
20.13%
100.00%
0.52%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
2.64%

25%

75%
18.22%

4.19%
6.48%
10.90%
37.06%
23.15%
100.00%
5.51%

25%

75%
0.05%

10.92%
15.16%

5.61%
20.19%

0.13%
21.70%
26.24%

100.00%

TOTAL
$6,600,003
$76

$16,717
$83,064
$34,639

$8,660
$25,980
$25,980

$25,980
$174,174

$43,543
$130,630
$23,806

$5,472
$8,466
$14,236
$48,409
$30,241
$130,630
$363,738

$90,935
$272,804
$134

$29,778
$41,358
$15,297
$55,070

$367
$59,204
$71,596

$272,804
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL
$6,600,003

Art History 66.28% $937
Dance 33.72% $477
Total Department Share 100.00% $1,414

BHLC Better Health & Life Ctr 28.25% $9,204
Family & Child Sciences 24.90% $8,112
Human Sciences Dean 36.72% $11,961
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci 10.13% $3,299
Total Department Share 100.00% $32,576

Autism Institute 23.28% $61,671
Family Medicine & Rural Health 0.16% $431
Geriatric Medicine 0.19% $492
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci 13.96% $36,993
Medicine Biomedical Sciences 56.59% $149,943
Medicine Dean 3.36% $8,911
Medicine Health Affairs 0.43% $1,132
Medicine Instructional Rsch 1.86% $4,930
Medicine Regional Campus Admin 0.17% $459
Total Department Share 100.00% $264,961

Nursing Dean 100.00% $13,928

Total Department Share 100.00% $13,928
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL
$6,600,003

African-American Studies 7.11% $3,853
Claude Pepper Center 1.25% $680
Economics 11.31% $6,124
FL Center for Public Managment 21.11% $11,436
Geography 17.34% $9,395
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol 6.90% $3,738
Political Science 2.49% $1,348
Public Administration 5.17% $2,801
Social Sciences Dean 3.52% $1,908
Sociology 1.18% $639
Urban & Regional Planning 22.60% $12,243
Total Department Share 100.00% $54,165

Social Work 40.63% $5,825
Social Work Dean 59.37% $8,511
Total Department Share 100.00% $14,336

PCC Sponsored Programs 100.00% $6,365

Total Department Share 100.00% $6,365

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 1.66% $36,382
Applied Superconductivity Ctr 3.30% $72,518
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc 0.11% $2,461
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$6,600,003
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 1.56% $34,215
Ctr for Adv Learn & Assmt 0.43% $9,510
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems 10.13% $222,649
Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch 0.01% $259
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly 0.05% $1,005
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed 0.03% $733
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent 1.84% $40,440
Ctr Info Mang & Educate Serv 0.66% $14,413
Edu Rsch Ctr for Child Dvlpmnt 0.00% $65
Employee Assistance Program 0.00% $22
FL Conflict Resolution Consort 0.44% $9,671
FL Ctr for Interactive Media 2.45% $53,891
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch 0.09% $2,045
FL Ctr for Reading Research 13.47% $296,002
FL Natural Areas Inventory 0.90% $19,691
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr 0.08% $1,728
Florida Climate Institute 0.38% $8,345
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 2.26% $49,758
Inst for Enrgy Syst Econ & Sus 0.23% $5,058
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs 0.29% $6,331
Learning Systems Institute 7.96% $175,007
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 51.51% $1,132,277
Ofc of Technology Integration 0.01% $260
Public Safety 0.03% S573
Research 0.04% $853
Student Affairs 0.02% $388
Undergraduate Studies 0.00% $33
WEFSU TV 0.07% $1,458

Total Department Share 100.00% $2,198,041
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