## FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY16

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2014 - June 30, 2015)

( mancet cost charged daring period sary 1,	2011 Julie 30, 2	.013 /
COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
		\$6,600,003
College of Arts & Sciences	36.96%	\$2,439,259
College Share	25%	\$609,815
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$1,829,444
Anthropology	0.09%	\$1,573
Biological Science	16.11%	\$294,782
Chemistry & Biochemistry	11.58%	\$211,893
Computer Science	1.36%	\$24,884
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	7.14%	\$130,579
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	16.62%	\$303,988
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.55%	\$10,083
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	3.78%	\$69,242
Mathematics	4.01%	\$73,365
Physics	11.23%	\$205,455
Psychology	20.15%	\$368,672
Scientific Computing	4.68%	\$85,644
Statistics	2.69%	\$49,285
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,829,444
College of Business	0.45%	\$29,726
College Share	25%	\$7,431
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$22,294
Business Dean	98.51%	\$21,962
Risk & Insurance	1.49%	\$333
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$22,294
College of Comm & Information	1.68%	\$110,752
College Share	25%	\$27,688
Department Share	75%	\$83,064
Communication & Info Dean	31.47%	\$26,141
Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst	4.28%	\$3,558
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	44.03%	\$36,573

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Page 1 of 5

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
School of Communication	0.09%	<b>\$6,600,003</b> \$76	
School of Library & Info Studi	20.13%	\$16,717	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$83,064	
College of Criminology & Crim	0.52%	\$34,639	
College Share	25%	\$8,660	
Department Share	75%	\$25,980	
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$25,980	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$25,980	
College of Education	2.64%	\$174,174	
College Share	25%	\$43,543	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$130,630	
COE Office of Research	18.22%	\$23,806	
Developmental Research School	4.19%	\$5,472	
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	6.48%	\$8,466	
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	10.90%	\$14,236	
Education Dean	37.06%	\$48,409	
School of Teacher Education	23.15%	\$30,241	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$130,630	
College of Engineering	5.51%	\$363,738	
College Share	25%	\$90,935	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$272,804	
Challenger Learning Center	0.05%	\$134	
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	10.92%	\$29,778	
Civil & Environmental Engineer	15.16%	\$41,358	
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	5.61%	\$15,297	
Electrical & Computer Engineer	20.19%	\$55,070	
Engineering Dean	0.13%	\$367	
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	21.70%	\$59,204	
Mechanical Engineering	26.24%	\$71,596	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$272,804	

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Page 2 of 5

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
		\$6,600,003	
College of Fine Arts	0.03%	\$1,885	
College Share	25%	\$471	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$1,414	
Art History	66.28%	\$937	
Dance	33.72%	\$477	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,414	
College of Human Sciences	0.66%	\$43,435	
College Share	25%	\$10,859	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$32,576	
BHLC Better Health & Life Ctr	28.25%	\$9,204	
Family & Child Sciences	24.90%	\$8,112	
Human Sciences Dean	36.72%	\$11,961	
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	10.13%	\$3,299	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$32,576	
College of Medicine	5.35%	\$353,281	
College Share	25%	\$88,320	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$264,961	
Autism Institute	23.28%	\$61,671	
Family Medicine & Rural Health	0.16%	\$431	
Geriatric Medicine	0.19%	\$492	
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	13.96%	\$36,993	
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	56.59%	\$149,943	
Medicine Dean	3.36%	\$8,911	
Medicine Health Affairs	0.43%	\$1,132	
Medicine Instructional Rsch	1.86%	\$4,930	
Medicine Regional Campus Admin	0.17%	\$459	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$264,961	
College of Nursing	0.28%	\$18,570	
College Share	25%	\$4,643	
Department Share	75%	\$13,928	
Nursing Dean	100.00%	\$13,928	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$13,928	

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Page 3 of 5

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$6,600,003	
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.09%	\$72,221	
College Share	25%	\$18,055	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$54,165	
African-American Studies	7.11%	\$3,853	
Claude Pepper Center	1.25%	\$680	
Economics	11.31%	\$6,124	
FL Center for Public Managment	21.11%	\$11,436	
Geography	17.34%	\$9,395	
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	6.90%	\$3,738	
Political Science	2.49%	\$1,348	
Public Administration	5.17%	\$2,801	
Social Sciences Dean	3.52%	\$1,908	
Sociology	1.18%	\$639	
Urban & Regional Planning	22.60%	\$12,243	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$54,165	
College of Social Work	0.29%	\$19,115	
College Share	25%	\$4,779	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$14,336	
Social Work	40.63%	\$5,825	
Social Work Dean	59.37%	\$8,511	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$14,336	
Panama City Campus	0.13%	\$8,487	
College Share	25%	\$2,122	
Department Share	<b>75</b> %	\$6,365	
PCC Sponsored Programs	100.00%	\$6,365	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$6,365	
VP Research	44.40%	\$2,930,722	
College Share	25%	\$732,680	
Department Share	75%	\$2,198,041	
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	1.66%	\$36,382	
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	3.30%	\$72,518	
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	0.11%	\$2,461	

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Page 4 of 5

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL <b>\$6,600,003</b>
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	1.56%	\$34,215
Ctr for Adv Learn & Assmt	0.43%	\$9,510
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	10.13%	\$222,649
Ctr for Biomed & Toxic Rsch	0.01%	\$259
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	0.05%	\$1,005
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.03%	\$733
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	1.84%	\$40,440
Ctr Info Mang & Educate Serv	0.66%	\$14,413
Edu Rsch Ctr for Child Dvlpmnt	0.00%	\$65
Employee Assistance Program	0.00%	\$22
FL Conflict Resolution Consort	0.44%	\$9,671
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	2.45%	\$53,891
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.09%	\$2,045
FL Ctr for Reading Research	13.47%	\$296,002
FL Natural Areas Inventory	0.90%	\$19,691
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.08%	\$1,728
Florida Climate Institute	0.38%	\$8,345
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	2.26%	\$49,758
Inst for Enrgy Syst Econ & Sus	0.23%	\$5,058
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs	0.29%	\$6,331
Learning Systems Institute	7.96%	\$175,007
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	51.51%	\$1,132,277
Ofc of Technology Integration	0.01%	\$260
Public Safety	0.03%	\$573
Research	0.04%	\$853
Student Affairs	0.02%	\$388
Undergraduate Studies	0.00%	\$33
WFSU TV	0.07%	\$1,458
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,198,041

Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Page 5 of 5